
St Louis Grammar School Calendar 2021-2022
Mon 23-Aug Staff Day - School closed 11-Oct 29-Nov 17-Jan Options Week Y10 & Y12 07-Mar 25-Apr All pupils return to school 13-Jun Y8-Y11 Summers tests Mon
Tues 24-Aug Year 13 Subject selection 12-Oct 30-Nov 18-Jan 08-Mar 26-Apr 14-Jun Y8-Y11 Summers tests Tues
Wed 25-Aug Y12/Y14 Induction 9-11am 13-Oct 01-Dec Internal Exams week 19-Jan Y13/14 PTM @3:45pm 09-Mar 27-Apr 15-Jun Y8-Y11 Summers tests Wed
Thurs 26-Aug Y8/9/11 Induction 9-11am 14-Oct 02-Dec Internal Exams week 20-Jan 10-Mar Spring Concert 28-Apr 16-Jun Thurs
Fri 27-Aug Staff Day - School closed 15-Oct 03-Dec Internal Exams week 21-Jan Staff Day - P7 Taster day 11-Mar 29-Apr Ass 4 Y12-Y14 / Yr11 Modules 17-Jun Fri
Sat 28-Aug 16-Oct 04-Dec 22-Jan 12-Mar 30-Apr 18-Jun Sat
Sun 29-Aug 17-Oct 05-Dec 23-Jan 13-Mar 01-May 19-Jun Sun
Mon 30-Aug Bank Holiday - Closed 18-Oct 06-Dec Internal Exams week 24-Jan 14-Mar 02-May Bank Holiday - School closed 20-Jun School Trips week Y8-10 Mon
Tues 31-Aug Y10/Y13 Induction 9-11am 19-Oct 07-Dec Internal Exams week 25-Jan 15-Mar Y8 PTM @ 3:45pm 03-May 21-Jun Tues
Wed 01-Sep Classed begin - Y8,12&14 20-Oct Assessment 1 For Y11-14 08-Dec Internal Exams week 26-Jan 16-Mar 04-May Y14 Leaveers mass 22-Jun Wed
Thurs 02-Sep All pupils return to school 21-Oct 09-Dec 27-Jan 17-Mar St Patrick's Holiday - Closed 05-May 23-Jun New Year 8 induction Thurs
Fri 03-Sep 22-Oct Staff Day - School Closed 10-Dec 28-Jan 18-Mar 06-May St Louis fundraising day 24-Jun Reports completed Fri
Sat 04-Sep 23-Oct 11-Dec 29-Jan 19-Mar 07-May 25-Jun Sat
Sun 05-Sep 24-Oct 12-Dec 30-Jan 20-Mar 08-May 26-Jun Sun
Mon 06-Sep 25-Oct Holiday 13-Dec 31-Jan Y10 & Y12 Option day 21-Mar 09-May 27-Jun Mon
Tues 07-Sep 26-Oct Holiday 14-Dec 01-Feb Mental Health Week 22-Mar 10-May 28-Jun Last day of term Tues
Wed 08-Sep 27-Oct Holiday 15-Dec 02-Feb 23-Mar Sacremenet of reconcilliation 11-May Wed
Thurs 09-Sep 28-Oct Holiday 16-Dec 03-Feb 24-Mar 12-May Thurs
Fri 10-Sep Y14 Formal Canal Court 29-Oct Holiday 17-Dec 04-Feb 25-Mar Ass 2 Y8-10 / Ass 4 Y11-14 13-May Fri
Sat 11-Sep 30-Oct 18-Dec 05-Feb 26-Mar 14-May Sat
Sun 12-Sep 31-Oct 19-Dec 06-Feb 27-Mar 15-May Sun
Mon 13-Sep 01-Nov Staff Day - School Closed 20-Dec Senior Prize Giving in PM 07-Feb 28-Mar 16-May Mon
Tues 14-Sep 02-Nov 21-Dec 08-Feb 29-Mar 17-May Tues
Wed 15-Sep 03-Nov 22-Dec Staff Day - School Closed 09-Feb 30-Mar 18-May Wed
Thurs 16-Sep 04-Nov Y12 PTM @ 3:45pm 23-Dec Christmas Holidays 10-Feb Y11 PTM @ 3:45pm 31-Mar 19-May Thurs
Fri 17-Sep 05-Nov 24-Dec Christmas Holidays 11-Feb 01-Apr 20-May Fri
Sat 18-Sep 06-Nov 25-Dec 12-Feb 02-Apr 21-May Sat
Sun 19-Sep 07-Nov 26-Dec 13-Feb 03-Apr 22-May Sun
Mon 20-Sep 08-Nov 27-Dec Christmas Holidays 14-Feb Mid Term Break 04-Apr 23-May Mon
Tues 21-Sep 09-Nov 28-Dec Christmas Holidays 15-Feb Mid Term Break 05-Apr 24-May Tues
Wed 22-Sep 10-Nov 29-Dec Christmas Holidays 16-Feb Mid Term Break 06-Apr 25-May Y13 Work Experience session Wed
Thurs 23-Sep 11-Nov 30-Dec Christmas Holidays 17-Feb Mid Term Break 07-Apr 26-May Thurs
Fri 24-Sep Staff Day - School closed 12-Nov 31-Dec Christmas Holidays 18-Feb Mid Term Break 08-Apr 27-May Fri
Sat 25-Sep 13-Nov 01-Jan 19-Feb 09-Apr 28-May Sat
Sun 26-Sep 14-Nov 02-Jan 20-Feb 10-Apr 29-May Sun
Mon 27-Sep 15-Nov Anti-Bullying Week 03-Jan Christmas Holidays 21-Feb 11-Apr 30-May Sports day this week Mon
Tues 28-Sep 16-Nov 04-Jan Christmas Holidays 22-Feb Target setting review day 12-Apr 31-May Tues
Wed 29-Sep 17-Nov 05-Jan Staff Day - School Closed 23-Feb 13-Apr 01-Jun Wed
Thurs 30-Sep Y11 Ass. Meeting 7pm 18-Nov Possible ON Staff Day 06-Jan All pupils return to school 24-Feb 14-Apr Staff Day - School closed 02-Jun Spring Bank Holiday - Closed Thurs
Fri 01-Oct 19-Nov 07-Jan 25-Feb 15-Apr Easter Holidays 03-Jun Platinum Jubilee - Closed Fri
Sat 02-Oct 20-Nov 08-Jan 26-Feb 16-Apr 04-Jun Sat
Sun 03-Oct 21-Nov 09-Jan 27-Feb 17-Apr 05-Jun Sun
Mon 04-Oct Target Setting week 22-Nov 10-Jan 28-Feb 18-Apr Easter Holidays 06-Jun Mon
Tues 05-Oct 23-Nov 11-Jan 01-Mar 19-Apr Easter Holidays 07-Jun Tues
Wed 06-Oct Y8 Welcome Service 24-Nov Y9 PTM @3:45pm 12-Jan 02-Mar Ash Wednesday 20-Apr Easter Holidays 08-Jun Y8-Y11 Summers tests Wed
Thurs 07-Oct 25-Nov Possible ON Staff Day 13-Jan 03-Mar Y10 PTM @ 3:45pm 21-Apr Easter Holidays 09-Jun Y8-Y11 Summers tests Thurs
Fri 08-Oct 26-Nov 14-Jan 04-Mar 22-Apr Easter Holidays 10-Jun Y8-Y11 Summers tests Fri
Sat 09-Oct 27-Nov 15-Jan 05-Mar 23-Apr 11-Jun Sat
Sun 10-Oct 28-Nov 16-Jan 06-Mar 24-Apr 12-Jun Sun


